• Case hardened double ball raceways provide extra capacity & durability
• Top plate and legs are made out of 1/4” cold forged steel.
• Corrosion-resistant zinc plated finish.
• 5/8” nut and bolt kingpin.
• Zerk grease fittings in axle, swivel bearings and most wheels.
• 2” fork spacing.
• Integrated top lock brakes available on both swivel & rigid casters.
• Applications: Miscellaneous carts, platform trucks, wire shelving units,

WC6460R-01-TPR
WC6460R-01-Y
FASTENER TYPE CODE SIZE
TOP PLATE
01
OVERALL SIZE:                      4 x 4-1/2
BOLT HOLE SPACING:         2-5/8 x 3-5/8 SLOTTED TO 3 x 3
ATTACHING BOLT SIZE:     3/8
FASTENERS FOR WC 6400 SERIES
Apollo Caster WC 6400 SERIES
WHEEL
OPTIONS FOR WC 6400 SERIES
(Add option abbreviation to end of the caster part #)
TLB
INTEGRATED TLB
THREAD GAURDS
TG TLB
INTEGRATED TLB
WORKS ON RIGIDS!
PSL
POSITION LOCK
4-1/2”
2-5/8”
3” 3-5/8”
WC 6400 SERIES
-01-
TOP PLATE
3”
4”
QCP-01-6600 (ZINC, BOLT-ON TYPE)
QCP-01-6600-UNPLATED (WELD-ON)
QUICK CHANGE PLATE “TOOL-LESS”
BLACK OXIDE BO
NICKLE N
SPECIAL FINISHES
(FACTORY ORDER)
CHROME CR
POLISHED GOLD
FINISH
PGF